

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLMA No.11567 of 2019 (Stay Vacation Appl.)  CLMA No.14172 of 2019 (Stay Vacation Appl.)  IA No.14173 of 2021 (Miscellaneous Appl.)  With  WPMS No.2068 of 2019</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Mahavir Singh Tyagi, Senior Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Nagesh Agarwal, Advocate, for the respondent no.1.</p> <p>Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, Advocate, for the respondent no.3.</p> <p>This writ petition is listed on three applications. The two applications i.e. CLMA No.11567 of 2019 (Stay Vacation Application) has been filed by the respondent no.3 and Application No.14172 of 2019 (Stay Vacation Application) has been filed by the respondent no.1 along with their counter affidavits.</p> <p>Counter affidavits filed on behalf of respondent nos.3 and 1 is taken on record. Stay vacation applications stand disposed of accordingly.</p> <p>As far as the IA No.14173 of 2021, is concerned, it has been filed by the respondent no.3 along with the additional documents to be taken on record. The same would be treated as supplementary counter affidavit, to which the learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and</p>

is granted three weeks' time to file objection.

List this matter after three weeks.

Interim order already granted would remain extended till the next date of listing.

**(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)**

17.03.2021

NR/