

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.2068 of 2019 Mohd. Yushuf and othersPetitioners Vs. Shaheem Ahamad and othersRespondents</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. M.S. Tyagi, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Sunil Chandra, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p>2. Mr. Nagesh Aggarwal, learned counsel for the respondents, through video conferencing.</p> <p>3. Due to snag in the connection of learned counsel for the respondents-recall applicant is unable to address the Court properly.</p> <p>4. List this case on 15.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 23.03.2026</p> <p>SK</p>

--	--	--	--	--